In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency {England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 &99 of the
Insclvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Companies House

R

01/ 1 172017
COMPANIES HOUsg

LLE LR

Company details

Campany number

bj7525 5 BB

Y
Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full

Pharmed Logistical Support Solutions Limited

bold black capitats.

Liquidator’s name

Full forenamels)

Neil

Surname

Maddocks

Liquidator's address

Building name/number

OCrchard Business Centre

Street 13-14 Orchard Street

Post town Bristol

County/Region

Postcode R|5;1| 15’E’H]
Country United Kingdom

Liquidator's name .

Full forename(s)

Rob

.Other liquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Surname

Coad

another liquidator.

Liquidator's address ®

Building name/number

Orchard Business Centre

.Other liquidator
Usethissectiontotell usabout

another liguidator.

Street 13-14 Orchard Street

Post town Bristol

County/Region

Postcode B 5 1 S [E H
Country United Kingdom

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

S e e

Statement of affairs

[

g

O

—
| attach:

Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

Statement of concurrence

Sign

and date \

Liquidator’s signature

X

Signature

Signature date

‘2

% FiFo [alofil=

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

Youdonothavetogive anycontactinformation, butif
youdoitwill help Companies Houseifthereisaquery
ontheform.Thecontactinformation you give willbe
visible to searchers of the public record.

Neil Maddocks

South West and Wales Business Recovery

QOrchard Business Centre

13-14 Orchard Street

Bristol

Postcode B S

United Kingdom

DX

44 (0)117 376 3523

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with infermation missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

fallowing:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

(J You have attached the required documents.

O Youhave signed the form.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




in accordance with Rule 6.4 of the
Insolvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016
& Seclion 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs
(TITLE)

Statement as to affairs of Pharmed Logistical Support Solutions Ltd (Company Number: 07525053)

on the 12 October 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Ful Name Kevin Pearce

Signed W
Signed

Dated 12 October 2017

Signature Date




Pharmed Logistical Support Solutions Ltd

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value £

Estimated to Realise £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Uncharged assets:

Fixtures & Fittings 117
Office Equipment 674
Book Debts 153,288

Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors

0
0

153,288

153,288

Signature W Date / 2//0/ / 7




A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:

None

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors:
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Corporation Tax (1}

Director's Loan (1)

Employees' Claims

Other {2)

Trade Creditor (3}

VAT (1)

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential
creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise £

- 153,288
(0)

(%))

153,288

153,288

{0)

153,288

153,288
(1,906)
(3,117)
(8]
(135,053)
(2,277)
(163,392)

(305,745)

(152,457)
(100)

(100)

(152,557)

Signature @/— Date_ ! 2"/ 101/ (7

)



n\\o\\.w 7 era

ainjeubis

B)l1 JO uonuslay Buluie Joypaln e sajous(q ,

0 | 25'7P2'S0E3 sjejol
‘aue-1adns-uo)so
0 00°83 10HpeL] epell ‘anuaAy Mmm%:w._mm _tzo_m__v m:BmEm_w:x\,\N, Allsuuoq sewoy
0 00'083 BPuyo |o1sug “ABMyoled ‘95013 U ._w_%%mv_.m_“wm pri suognjos poddng Y |
0 02'500'23 JonpasDy apelL Jorsug “weysuley ‘paoy :oﬂw_m wmwm p11 sdoug xe| uayoy
0 20'L11'Ed UB0 S0198IIQ | ¢\ e poomsBury J8aS Liebent ¢ saIzad UINBY,
. Xrg PI7 S90ILIBS
0 96'200'5EL3 BW0 | g1 5g “ioisug ‘poomsBury ‘Jseng usbey 4 | Jeauq g 1euncy Jsiieeds 1y
S
‘ ‘apseams)
0 00'Z6£'€9}3 VA | youag Buon .;mw\,Nh hwmmcﬂzwm .:_._nﬂ SWOSNY ' BNUBAGY WH
‘BljseoMB
0 ¥6'506°13 xe| uonelodion ‘uoyueg Buor ,Bmw\wh_wm_mcﬂ_:wm ‘Nl %_ SWOJSNY) B anuaaay WH
. NNO0 ZS4 'loislg 188418
0 0v'e9z3 JOUPBID SPBIL | oo n euan sseuisng 6AOUUEIS *Z 1N siteday Hews g3 9
3 uaAIb
Aunoss Kunass Joupas
Jo anjep ajeq Aq pay Aiunaes Aue jo spejaq | 1qep jo Junoury | adA] Joupain {epooisod yyum) ssauppy | JUELIRID 1O 10JIpald Lo sweN

‘ucissassod s Auedwos ayy ui Anedoud Jaao apl) jo uonualal Bulwielo siojpatd pue $821Al9s 10 speob jo Alddns

auy Jo soueApk Ul pled sjunolue Builed S1aLL0)sha pue sjuswvsibe sjes jeuonipuod Jo Buises| [eReyd ‘aseydind-sily Japun sic)pals Aue Anuspl pue SIO)PaId [B 8pnjdul 1SNW RO (810N

SHOLIA3™I ANYdWOD
g



) i
C/ NO / \N 7 eka \.\\Q anjeubig
0003 004 000013 Aeuipio X8 518 ‘loisug ‘poomsBury ‘jeang usbay £ 821e34 UIAS)|
dn pajje2 dn pojjeo aseys | saleys laquuaLd
junowe jejo) | lad junouwy Jo "'ON aNJEA [BUJIION aleys Jo adA) (opooysod Yyum) ssaippy | JO J3pJoyaleys Jo aWeN
SHIFWIW ANVANOD

a



